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Handicap Standings after Round 29 of 37 on 18 May 23

Name

No F'in' Strikes
Livin' on a Spare
Going Spare
Assault & Scattery
Strike Thieves

Hgh
462
463
498
474
466

Hgs
399
368
435
340
395

Hsh
1282
1290
1322
1299
1280

Hss
1093
981
1140
897
1040

BTB Exiles
Barmy Army
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Sapphire 74
10 Alley Cats

11 Crutches Required

12 P6

Don't Give a Split

Won Lost Gms PinsH PinsS
119 84 87 31968 26268
117 86 87 32003 23144
113 90 87 29377 23677
113 90 87 30940 21664
101 102 87 32485 24401
98 105 87 33026 24476
94 109 87 29151 20754
93 110 87 30005 20408
90 113 87 28277 20378
73 46 51 18637 12751
64 139 87 20071 13732
59 60 51 19340 15038

462
504
436
438
435
420
450

371
400
313
356
330
322
375

1302 1029
1233 911
1231 877
1256 998
1193 863
1211 908
1237 1074

High Team Game Hcp
504 Barmy Army
498 Going Spare

474 Assault & Scattery

High Team Game Scr
435 Going Spare
400 Barmy Army
399 No F'in' Strikes

High Team Series Hcp
1322 Going Spare
1302 BTB Exiles

1299 Assault & Scattery

High Team Series Scr
1140 Going Spare
1093 No F'in' Strikes
1074 P6

High Game Hcp (M)
282 Clint Miller
260 Carl Williams
255 Kieron Watts

High Game Scr (M)
247 Clint Miller
224 Matt Smith
208 Carl Williams

High Series Hcp (M)
715 Clint Miller
687 Thomas Bridges
673 Matt Smith

High Series Scr (M)
605 Clint Miller
586 Matt Smith
568 James Lessey

High Game Hcp (F)
228 Jo Pilcher

High Game Scr (F)
168 Jo Pilcher

High Series Hcp (F)
627 Jo Pilcher

High Series Scr (F)
455 Jo Pilcher

Strike Thieves
Sam Denne
John Denne (c)
Matt Smith
Dom Bailey

BTB Exiles

Thomas Bridges (c)
Jo Pilcher

Gregg Pilcher

No F'in' Strikes
James Lessey
Martin Boyd (c)
Jack Denne
Joe Cooper

Going Spare
Clint Miller (c)
Andre Viljoen
Justin Shaw
Liam Cambridge

Avg
53 139.7 35
54 138.2 30
40 156.2 45
58 132.2 63

Avg
47 147.0 57
59 131.3 48
51 141.8 69

Avg
40 156.1 75
42 153.0 63
55 136.9 0
21 181.9 27

Avg
36 161.5 66
66 121.2 27
35 163.2 27
36 161.5 33

Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
4892 231 178 618
4146 241 190 655
7029 253 224 673
8334 231 174 658
Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
8380 240 194 687
6307 228 168 627
9789 249 201 669
Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
11714 240 206 673
9641 238 199 644
0 0 0 0
4913 286 256 764
Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
10661 282 247 715
3275 214 166 612
4409 246 216 704
5332 262 222 662

Hss
463
502
586
484

Hss
549
455
522

Hss
568
518

674

Hss
605
468
614
542
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Livin' on a Spare Hcp Avg Gms Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Dave Westerndorp (c) 54 138.0 42 5797 256 200 640 478

Steve Taylor 47 147.3 72 10610 247 201 664 520

Shaun Ravate 54 1379 27 3725 244 196 640 472

Leah Thomas 69 117.8 15 1768 229 160 626 419

Kelly Taylor 80 103.6 12 1244 236 152 619 367

Barmy Army Hcp Avg Gms Pins  Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Chris Kent (c) 52 140.2 78 10940 244 192 659 506

Carl Williams 63 125.8 78 9814 260 208 622 460

Assault & Scattery Hcp Avg Gms Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Paul Funnell (c) 63 126.8 72 9130 243 183 652 463

Jordan Wilcoxon 64 124.9 36 4499 244 173 647 434

Kieron Watts 46 148.7 54 8035 255 207 650 506

Don't Give a Split Hcp Avg Gms Pins  Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Karl Pestell (c) 60 129.7 63 8173 219 169 639 468

Keith Pestell 66 121.1 51 6177 227 161 663 450

Roger Radford 63 126.2 48 6058 229 173 584 428

Sapphire 74 Hcp Avg Gms Pins  Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Chris Taaffe (c) 51 1417 72 10206 240 190 631 505

Dean Weller 69 117.7 63 7416 227 170 637 447

Jay Spink 42 153.1 18 2756 223 188 639 522

Crutches Required Hcp Avg Gms Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Lewis Gillett (c) 50 143.3 57 8170 233 198 622 501

James Lynn 80 103.0 54 5562 238 176 633 447

Elaine Martin 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karen Singleton 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alley Cats Hcp Avg Gms Pins  Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Terry Cole (c) 63 126.1 33 4163 224 161 622 433

Bernie Tappenden 52 140.0 24 3360 234 180 623 461

Dave Reed 63 125.7 27 339 241 181 646 466

John Taylor 66 1222 15 1834 211 146 571 376

Richard Cork 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

P6 Hcp Avg Gms Pins  Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Grant Nye (c) 37 160.7 39 6270 245 206 652 538

Matt Thompson 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jon Richford 44 1511 39 5894 224 215 618 591

Bernie Brunger 68 119.7 24 2874 241 172 611 404

Hcp Results Summary for Round 29. 18 May 23 20:00.

Team G1 G2 G3 Tot Pts Pts G1 G2 G383 Tot Team
No F'in' Strikes 416 379 360 1155 0 7 435 383 375 1193 Alley Cats
BTB Exiles 366 396 385 1147 7 0 350 350 350 1050 rutches Required
Barmy Army 355 418 346 1119 3 4 371 368 347 1086 Don't Give a Split
Livin' on a Spare 380 397 399 1176 2 5 367 398 415 1180 ssault & Scattery
Going Spare 358 366 350 1074 0 7 420 384 415 1219 P6
Strike Thieves 339 385 391 1115 5 2 358 327 347 1032 Sapphire 74

League Average Game 138.75

Round 29 Average Game 138.70

Round 30 Thu 25 May 23 at 08:00 PM

Don't Give a Split
Assault & Scattery
BTB Exiles

P6

Crutches Required

Strike Thieves

Alley Cats

Sapphire 74

12
3 4
5 6 No F'in' Strikes
7 8
9 1

0 Livin' on a Spare
Going Spare 11 12 Barmy Army



